Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Coleman - (1307573) - Hastings Seagull SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:42.88
1:43.10
1:43.73
1:46.33
2:12.37

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:43.10
1:43.73
1:42.88
1:46.33
2:12.37

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

155
154
151
140
72

WA Pts

154
151
155
140
72

Round

Round

Date

27/09/21
09/07/22
16/10/21
24/11119
07/10/18

Date

09/07/22
16/10/21
27/09/21
24/11119
07/10/18

Meet

Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships 2021
Hastings Seagull Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition
Maidstone 175th Anniversary Celebration Meet

ESC Open in Memory of Jim Boniface and Peter Tyler

Meet

Hastings Seagull Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition
Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships 2021
Maidstone 175th Anniversary Celebration Meet

ESC Open in Memory of Jim Boniface and Peter Tyler

Venue
Hastings
Hastings
Crawley
Maidstone

Sovereigne

Venue

Hastings
Crawley
Hastings
Maidstone

Sovereigne

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Hastings

Hastings

Club Swam Under

Hastings

Hastings

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



