Thomas Coleman - (1307573) - Hastings Seagull SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:42.88	155	F	27/09/21	Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships 2021	Hastings		4
1:43.10	154	F	09/07/22	Hastings Seagull Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open	Hastings		3
1:43.73	151	F	16/10/21	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
1:46.33	140	Н	24/11/19	Maidstone 175th Anniversary Celebration Meet	Maidstone	Hastings	3
2:12.37	72	F	07/10/18	ESC Open in Memory of Jim Boniface and Peter Tyler	Sovereigne	Hastings	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:43.10	154	F	09/07/22	Hastings Seagull Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open	Hastings		3
1:43.73	151	F	16/10/21	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
1:42.88	155	F	27/09/21	Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships 2021	Hastings		4
1:46.33	140	Н	24/11/19	Maidstone 175th Anniversary Celebration Meet	Maidstone	Hastings	3
2:12.37	72	F	07/10/18	ESC Open in Memory of Jim Boniface and Peter Tyler	Sovereigne	Hastings	3